White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 10/04/2014 10:38

Pos. Total Points
1 72
2 106
3 118
4 128
5 160
6 169
7 190
8 202
9 238
10 241
11 280
12 324
13 369
14 372
15 394
16 414
17 421
18 462
19 529
20 625
21 714
22 859
23 866
24 871
25 917
26 938
27 960
28 989
29 1259
30 1266
31 1289
32 1309
33 1353
34 1682

MEN’S OPEN TEAM RESULTS

Team

Woodstock Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Headington RR
Stubbington Green Runners
Oxford City AC
Eynsham RR

Alchester RC

Witney RR

White Horse Harriers AC
Headington RR 'B'
Kidlington R & AC
Didcot Runners

Knowle & Dorridge RC
Headington RR 'C’
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B’
Swindon Striders
Abingdon AC 'B'
Eynsham RR 'B'
Headington RR 'D'
Abingdon AC 'C
Headington RR 'E’
Abingdon AC 'D’
Eynsham RR 'C’
Alchester RC 'B'
Swindon Striders 'B’
Headington RR 'F'

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Witney RR 'B'
Headington RR 'G’
Kidlington R & AC 'B'
Swindon Harriers
Eynsham RR 'D'

Didcot Runners 'B'
Headington RR 'H'

Individual Scores
4, 18, 20, 30
2,3, 38,63
5, 14, 49, 50
6, 24, 40, 58
15, 21, 28, 96
17, 39, 46, 67
27, 35, 41, 87
9, 56, 57, 80

13, 31, 86, 108
53, 59, 61, 68
8, 69, 82, 121

25, 77, 100, 122

22, 62, 66, 219

72,76, 107, 117

48, 75, 132, 139

34, 105, 127, 148

92, 97, 104, 128

74, 102, 136, 150

123, 129, 137, 140

133, 153, 158, 181

160, 171, 186, 197

187, 193, 232, 247

162, 208, 236, 260

91, 151, 194, 435

176, 190, 262, 289

214, 227, 230, 267

225, 239, 240, 256

163, 244, 263, 319

270, 272, 353, 364

161, 347, 370, 388

164, 206, 439, 480

295, 297, 312, 405

191, 349, 396, 417

378, 391, 431, 482

Sunday, 6 April 2014

TEAMS Note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall

determine the result'

Note: in the Oxfordshire championships, the number of prizes awarded in each category depends on the number of entries (not
finishers) in the category. If there are 8 or more entries then Gold, Siver and Bronze are awarded, if 5 to 7 entries then only Gold and

Silver are awarded, If 1 to 4 entries then only Gold is awarded. The same applies for teams.



White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 10/04/2014 10:38

Pos. Total Points
1 325
2 334
3 422
4 444
5 475
6 633
7 712
8 738
9 765

10 776
11 847
12 855
13 931
14 1052
15 1056
16 1064
17 1178
18 1248
19 1254
20 1297
21 1312
22 1377

LADIES’ OPEN TEAM RESULTS

Team

Headington RR
Woodstock Harriers AC
Eynsham RR

Alchester RC
Headington RR 'B*
Abingdon AC
Headington RR 'C’
Alchester RC 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B’
Didcot Runners
Abingdon AC 'B'

White Horse Harriers AC
Witney RR

Woodstock Harriers AC 'C'
Eynsham RR 'B'
Abingdon AC 'C’
Headington RR 'D’
Eynsham RR 'C’
Abingdon AC 'D*

Witney RR ‘B’

Eynsham RR 'D’
Abingdon AC 'E'

Individual Scores
78, 116, 131
44, 110, 180
65, 175, 182
88, 173, 183
135, 141, 199
142, 238, 253
226, 228, 258
209, 222, 307
213, 268, 284
212, 281, 283
255, 274, 318
179, 266, 410
243, 342, 346
310, 336, 406
306, 350, 400
327, 352, 385
344, 409, 425
411, 415, 422
401, 413, 440
394, 441, 462
424, 433, 455
454, 460, 463

Sunday, 6 April 2014

TEAMS Note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall

determine the result'

Note: in the Oxfordshire championships, the number of prizes awarded in each category depends on the number of entries (not
finishers) in the category. If there are 8 or more entries then Gold, Siver and Bronze are awarded, if 5 to 7 entries then only Gold and

Silver are awarded, If 1 to 4 entries then only Gold is awarded. The same applies for teams.



White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 10/04/2014 10:38

Pos. Total Points
1 72
2 106
3 118
4 169
5 194
6 202
7 238
8 241
9 280
10 372
11 421
12 531
13 580
14 596
15 609
16 654
17 921
18 1087
19 1105
20 1117
21 1266
22 1284

MEN’S OXON TEAM RESULTS

Team

Woodstock Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Headington RR
Eynsham RR

Alchester RC

Witney RR

White Horse Harriers AC
Headington RR 'B'
Kidlington R & AC
Headington RR 'C’
Abingdon AC 'B
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B’
Eynsham RR 'B'

Didcot Runners
Headington RR 'D’
Abingdon AC 'C
Headington RR 'E'

White Horse Harriers AC 'B’
Eynsham RR 'C’
Abingdon AC 'D’
Kidlington R & AC 'B'
Headington RR 'F'

Sunday, 6 April 2014

Individual Scores
4, 18, 20, 30
2,3, 38,63
5, 14, 49, 50
17, 39, 46, 67
27, 35, 41, 91
9, 56, 57, 80

13, 31, 86, 108
53, 59, 61, 68
8, 69, 82, 121

72,76, 107, 117

92, 97, 104, 128

48, 132, 156, 195

74,136, 162, 208

25, 100, 122, 349

123, 140, 160, 186

133, 153, 181, 187

197, 227, 230, 267

225, 239, 240, 383

236, 260, 297, 312

193, 232, 269, 423

161, 347, 370, 388

270, 272, 364, 378

TEAMS Note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall

determine the result'

Note: in the Oxfordshire championships, the number of prizes awarded in each category depends on the number of entries (not
finishers) in the category. If there are 8 or more entries then Gold, Siver and Bronze are awarded, if 5 to 7 entries then only Gold and

Silver are awarded, If 1 to 4 entries then only Gold is awarded. The same applies for teams.



White Horse Half Marathon

Results as at 10/04/2014 10:38

Pos.
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TEAMS

Total Points
329
334
422
480
595
633
776
791
847
855
883
1026
1027
1056
1064
1257
1327

LADIES’ OXON TEAM RESULTS

Team

Headington RR
Woodstock Harriers AC
Eynsham RR

Alchester RC
Headington RR 'B*
Abingdon AC

Didcot Runners
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B’
Abingdon AC 'B'

White Horse Harriers AC
Alchester RC 'B*

Witney RR

Headington RR 'C'
Eynsham RR 'B'
Abingdon AC 'C’
Eynsham RR 'C’
Abingdon AC 'D*

78, 116, 135
44, 110, 180
65, 175, 182
88, 183, 209
141, 226, 228
142, 238, 253
212, 281, 283
213, 268, 310
255, 274, 318
179, 266, 410
222, 307, 354
243, 342, 441
258, 344, 425
306, 350, 400
327, 352, 385
411, 422, 424
413, 454, 460

Sunday, 6 April 2014

Individual Scores

Note: in the event of a tie on points, 'Rule 100 (9) ... the team whose last scoring member finishes nearest first place shall

determine the result'

Note: in the Oxfordshire championships, the number of prizes awarded in each category depends on the number of entries (not
finishers) in the category. If there are 8 or more entries then Gold, Siver and Bronze are awarded, if 5 to 7 entries then only Gold and

Silver are awarded, If 1 to 4 entries then only Gold is awarded. The same applies for teams.
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